
10
4

.7

10
3

.3

10
1.

1

9
7.

3

8
9.

2

8
0

.99
4

.0

N
ew

 A
lb

an
y

O
le

nt
an

gy
 S

ch
oo

ls

U
pp

er
 A

rl
in

gt
on

D
ub

lin

W
or

th
in

gt
on

P
ic

ke
ri

ng
to

n

St
at

e 
A

ve
ra

ge

Performance Index

State Funding Support Per Pupil

Tax Dollars at Work
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Cost Per Pupil

KNOW THE FACTS

Resource Stewardship

Election Day is
March 19, 2024

Scan for more facts about the 
Olentangy Schools upcoming levy

Formula Funding Olentangy Schools

Fiscal Responsibility in Action

Educational Excellence  
at an Exceptional Value
Compared to school districts across the state and in Central 
Ohio, Olentangy Schools performs at a high academic level while 
maintaining a lower cost per pupil.

Performance Index: One component of achievement which measures how 
students in each school and district perform on Ohio’s State Test. In 2022-23, 
86% of Olentangy’s tested students scored “Proficient” or better on the OST.

Instruction	 73.7%
Operations	 15.59%
Administration	 10.71%

How  
Olentangy  
Tax Dollars  
are SpentProperty Taxes	 72.03%

State Revenue	 13.79%
Investment Income	 2.16%
Tuition	 0.82%
Extracurricular	 0.18%
Federal Revenue	 0.06%
Miscellaneous	 10.96%

Revenues  
& Resources  

FY23

Olentangy Schools

Similar Districts

Central Ohio

State Average

$1,604

$2,006

$2,454

$5,558

On October 26, Olentangy Schools Board of Education voted to move forward with placing a levy 
on the March 19, 2024 ballot. As we continue to pave the way for educational excellence at an 

exceptional level, it is important you know the facts about Olentangy Schools.

$715,000
Bus Route Efficiency

$3,000,000
Insurance Premium  

Holiday

$8,482,172
1-1/4 Mill Debt Service 

Reduction

$2,300,894
Workers Compensation 
Self-Insurance Savings

$6,959,578
School Construction  
and Design Savings

$3,500,000
Energy Savings  

Program

$11,953,387
Debt Refunding  

Since 2020

$36,911,031
TOTAL SAVINGS 
FY2020–FY2023


